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Results 28.04.2022 - Session 1 Page 1

Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 05:50,17
----

ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel 2007
SW 7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick (except after the start and after the turn as in SW 7.1)14:35

DQAUT

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 05:32,06
----

ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel 2007
SW 7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick (except after the start and after the turn as in SW 7.1)14:35

DQAUT

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia101. 2007 00:31,48 425R +05.22AUT

RT +0.67

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia28. 2007 00:31,48 425R +03.72AUT

RT +0.67

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel29. 2007 00:26,16 510R +02.31AUT

RT +0.65

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik67. 2005 00:27,87 422R +04.02AUT
RT +0.67

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu71. 2008 00:28,00 416R +04.15AUT
RT +0.60

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai74. 2007 00:28,06 413R +04.21AUT
RT +0.69

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim100. 2006 00:29,69 349R +05.84AUT
RT +0.76

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard123. 2008 00:33,09 252+09.24AUT
RT +0.64

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik21. 2005 00:27,87 422R +03.57AUT

RT +0.67

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim22. 2006 00:29,69 349R +05.34AUT

RT +0.76
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel2. 2007 00:26,16 510R +00.78AUT

RT +0.65

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai18. 2007 00:28,06 413R +02.68AUT
RT +0.69

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu8. 2008 00:28,00 416R +01.48AUT

RT +0.60

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard28. 2008 00:33,09 252+06.57AUT
RT +0.64

Continue Event 9 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 02:43,80
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel18. 2007 02:22,21 487R +16.01AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:08,81 (00:36,48), 150m: 01:46,00 (00:37,19), 200m: 02:22,21 (00:36,21)

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim44. 2006 02:34,64 379R +28.44AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,94, 100m: 01:13,93 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:55,16 (00:41,23), 200m: 02:34,64 (00:39,48)

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik46. 2005 02:37,27 360R +31.07AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:16,32 (00:39,63), 150m: 01:57,15 (00:40,83), 200m: 02:37,27 (00:40,12)

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu53. 2008 02:47,19 MT 299R +40.99AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,46, 100m: 01:23,11 (00:43,65), 150m: 02:06,68 (00:43,57), 200m: 02:47,19 (00:40,51)

Int. Junior, Limit: 02:28,58
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik9. 2005 02:37,27 MT 360R +31.07AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:16,32 (00:39,63), 150m: 01:57,15 (00:40,83), 200m: 02:37,27 (00:40,12)

Int. Youth 4, Limit: 02:30,34
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim9. 2006 02:34,64 MT 379R +25.53AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,94, 100m: 01:13,93 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:55,16 (00:41,23), 200m: 02:34,64 (00:39,48)

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 02:33,96
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel5. 2007 02:22,21 487R +14.36AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:08,81 (00:36,48), 150m: 01:46,00 (00:37,19), 200m: 02:22,21 (00:36,21)

Int. Youth 2, Limit: 02:37,57
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu13. 2008 02:47,19 MT 299R +30.06AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,46, 100m: 01:23,11 (00:43,65), 150m: 02:06,68 (00:43,57), 200m: 02:47,19 (00:40,51)
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Results 30.04.2022 - Session 2 Page 3

Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 11 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai47. 2007 01:20,16 357+19.29AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:20,16 (00:43,33)

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim53. 2006 01:21,33 342+20.46AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:38,21, 100m: 01:21,33 (00:43,12)

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik67. 2005 01:27,11 278+26.24AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:40,89, 100m: 01:27,11 (00:46,22)

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu77. 2008 01:34,27 219+33.40AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:42,96, 100m: 01:34,27 (00:51,31)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard85. 2008 01:44,37 161+43.50AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:50,13, 100m: 01:44,37 (00:54,24)

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik17. 2005 01:27,11 278+23.47AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:40,89, 100m: 01:27,11 (00:46,22)

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim12. 2006 01:21,33 342+14.48AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:38,21, 100m: 01:21,33 (00:43,12)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai7. 2007 01:20,16 357+06.07AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:20,16 (00:43,33)

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu14. 2008 01:34,27 219+22.45AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:42,96, 100m: 01:34,27 (00:51,31)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard18. 2008 01:44,37 161+32.55AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:50,13, 100m: 01:44,37 (00:54,24)

Continue Event 15 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel37. 2007 01:04,67 448R +09.78AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,12, 100m: 01:04,67 (00:35,55)

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai53. 2007 01:08,75 373R +13.86AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:08,75 (00:37,52)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard81. 2008 01:37,35 131R +42.46AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:43,54, 100m: 01:37,35 (00:53,81)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel3. 2007 01:04,67 448R +04.02AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,12, 100m: 01:04,67 (00:35,55)

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai10. 2007 01:08,75 373R +08.10AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:08,75 (00:37,52)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 15 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard22. 2008 01:37,35 131R +35.33AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:43,54, 100m: 01:37,35 (00:53,81)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 31 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia71. 2007 00:33,85 375R +06.05AUT

RT +0.70

ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora89. 2006 00:35,85 316R +08.05AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora33. 2006 00:35,85 316R +06.42AUT

RT +0.77

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia15. 2007 00:33,85 375R +05.06AUT

RT +0.70

Continue Event 32 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel35. 2007 00:28,24 490R +02.97AUT

RT +0.67

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai51. 2007 00:29,51 429R +04.24AUT
RT +0.68

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik58. 2005 00:30,21 400R +04.94AUT
RT +0.86

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu75. 2008 00:31,74 345R +06.47AUT
RT +0.63

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim84. 2006 00:33,01 307R +07.74AUT
RT +0.72

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard114. 2008 00:41,24 157R +15.97AUT
RT +0.75

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik23. 2005 00:30,21 400R +03.73AUT

RT +0.86

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim16. 2006 00:33,01 307R +07.74AUT

RT +0.72
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 32 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel3. 2007 00:28,24 490R +00.89AUT

RT +0.67

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai8. 2007 00:29,51 429R +02.16AUT
RT +0.68

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu14. 2008 00:31,74 345R +03.85AUT

RT +0.63

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard28. 2008 00:41,24 157R +13.35AUT
RT +0.75

Continue Event 34 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel39. 2007 02:09,15 492R +17.12AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 01:01,80 (00:32,85), 150m: 01:35,72 (00:33,92), 200m: 02:09,15 (00:33,43)

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai70. 2007 02:19,74 388R +27.71AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,12, 100m: 01:08,74 (00:36,62), 150m: 01:45,80 (00:37,06), 200m: 02:19,74 (00:33,94)

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu80. 2008 02:23,88 356R +31.85AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:05,77 (00:36,08), 150m: 01:46,05 (00:40,28), 200m: 02:23,88 (00:37,83)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard99. 2008 02:46,69 229R +54.66AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:37,24, 100m: 01:21,23 (00:43,99), 150m: 02:06,26 (00:45,03), 200m: 02:46,69 (00:40,43)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel9. 2007 02:09,15 492R +08.67AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 01:01,80 (00:32,85), 150m: 01:35,72 (00:33,92), 200m: 02:09,15 (00:33,43)

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai18. 2007 02:19,74 388R +19.26AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,12, 100m: 01:08,74 (00:36,62), 150m: 01:45,80 (00:37,06), 200m: 02:19,74 (00:33,94)

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu14. 2008 02:23,88 356R +19.54AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:05,77 (00:36,08), 150m: 01:46,05 (00:40,28), 200m: 02:23,88 (00:37,83)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard19. 2008 02:46,69 229R +42.35AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:37,24, 100m: 01:21,23 (00:43,99), 150m: 02:06,26 (00:45,03), 200m: 02:46,69 (00:40,43)

Continue Event 36 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 03:03,82
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai37. 2007 02:54,70 376R +35.34AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:39,15, 100m: 01:24,65 (00:45,50), 150m: 02:10,93 (00:46,28), 200m: 02:54,70 (00:43,77)

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim39. 2006 02:57,73 357R +38.37AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,77, 100m: 01:25,94 (00:45,17), 150m: 02:12,67 (00:46,73), 200m: 02:57,73 (00:45,06)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 36 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4, Limit: 02:48,36
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim12. 2006 02:57,73 MT 357R +28.56AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,77, 100m: 01:25,94 (00:45,17), 150m: 02:12,67 (00:46,73), 200m: 02:57,73 (00:45,06)

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 02:53,15
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai7. 2007 02:54,70 MT 376R +15.70AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:39,15, 100m: 01:24,65 (00:45,50), 150m: 02:10,93 (00:46,28), 200m: 02:54,70 (00:43,77)

Continue Event 37 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia78. 2007 01:22,26 342R +15.66AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:40,62, 100m: 01:22,26 (00:41,64)

ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora95. 2006 01:27,75 282R +21.15AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:42,34, 100m: 01:27,75 (00:45,41)

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora19. 2006 01:27,75 282R +20.80AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:42,34, 100m: 01:27,75 (00:45,41)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia18. 2007 01:22,26 342R +15.27AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:40,62, 100m: 01:22,26 (00:41,64)

Continue Event 38 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel21. 2007 01:04,48 519R +06.14AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:04,48 (00:33,54)

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim59. 2006 01:10,90 391R +12.56AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:10,90 (00:37,24)

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik62. 2005 01:11,17 386R +12.83AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:11,17 (00:36,40)

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu81. 2008 01:17,79 296R +19.45AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,13, 100m: 01:17,79 (00:38,66)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard102. 2008 01:28,88 198R +30.54AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:44,18, 100m: 01:28,88 (00:44,70)

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik16. 2005 01:11,17 386R +12.83AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:11,17 (00:36,40)

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim11. 2006 01:10,90 391R +11.41AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:10,90 (00:37,24)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 38 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel3. 2007 01:04,48 519R +05.05AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:04,48 (00:33,54)

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu16. 2008 01:17,79 296R +15.90AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,13, 100m: 01:17,79 (00:38,66)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard24. 2008 01:28,88 198R +26.99AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:44,18, 100m: 01:28,88 (00:44,70)

Continue Event 40 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 02:43,86
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai30. 2007 02:48,51 MT 283R +44.38AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,13, 100m: 01:17,57 (00:42,44), 150m: 02:03,30 (00:45,73), 200m: 02:48,51 (00:45,21)

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 02:32,28
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai3. 2007 02:48,51 MT 283R +25.88AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,13, 100m: 01:17,57 (00:42,44), 150m: 02:03,30 (00:45,73), 200m: 02:48,51 (00:45,21)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 55 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia60. 2007 00:36,85 392R +06.70AUT

RT +0.56

ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora78. 2006 00:39,65 315R +09.50AUT
RT +0.74

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora22. 2006 00:39,65 315R +08.59AUT

RT +0.74

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia14. 2007 00:36,85 392R +05.11AUT

RT +0.56
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 56 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel20. 2007 00:30,17 503R +04.26AUT

RT +0.60

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik46. 2005 00:32,59 399R +06.68AUT
RT +0.65

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai57. 2007 00:33,59 364R +07.68AUT
RT +0.69

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu65. 2008 00:35,21 316R +09.30AUT
RT +0.69

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard83. 2008 00:41,24 197R +15.33AUT
RT +0.74

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik17. 2005 00:32,59 399R +05.31AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel2. 2007 00:30,17 503R +02.31AUT

RT +0.60

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai13. 2007 00:33,59 364R +05.73AUT
RT +0.69

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu12. 2008 00:35,21 316R +04.26AUT

RT +0.69

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard19. 2008 00:41,24 197R +10.29AUT
RT +0.74

Continue Event 57 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora71. 2006 00:46,80 247R +14.04AUT

RT +0.76

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora26. 2006 00:46,80 247R +12.76AUT

RT +0.76
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 58 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai49. 2007 00:35,65 385R +06.73AUT

RT +0.68

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim60. 2006 00:37,13 341R +08.21AUT
RT +0.68

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu75. 2008 00:42,22 232R +13.30AUT
RT +0.81

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard86. 2008 00:47,72 160R +18.80AUT
RT +0.88

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim12. 2006 00:37,13 341R +06.25AUT

RT +0.68

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai6. 2007 00:35,65 385R +02.32AUT

RT +0.68

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu12. 2008 00:42,22 232R +09.69AUT

RT +0.81

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard15. 2008 00:47,72 160R +15.19AUT
RT +0.88

Continue Event 59 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia95. 2007 01:08,84 423R +09.23AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:08,84 (00:36,21)

ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora137. 2006 01:21,11 259+21.50AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:38,75, 100m: 01:21,11 (00:42,36)

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora42. 2006 01:21,11 259+21.08AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:38,75, 100m: 01:21,11 (00:42,36)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia20. 2007 01:08,84 423R +07.61AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:08,84 (00:36,21)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´22
28.04.-01.05.2022

Continue Event 60 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel40. 2007 00:57,70 537R +04.83AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,13, 100m: 00:57,70 (00:30,57)

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik76. 2005 01:01,08 453R +08.21AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:01,08 (00:32,18)

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai82. 2007 01:01,66 440R +08.79AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:01,66 (00:32,43)

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu87. 2008 01:02,57 421R +09.70AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,41, 100m: 01:02,57 (00:33,16)

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim104. 2006 01:05,32 370R +12.45AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:34,43)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard128. 2008 01:14,13 253+21.26AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:14,13 (00:39,59)

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik25. 2005 01:01,08 453R +08.09AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:01,08 (00:32,18)

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim20. 2006 01:05,32 370R +11.65AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:34,43)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel6. 2007 00:57,70 537R +03.19AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,13, 100m: 00:57,70 (00:30,57)

ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai18. 2007 01:01,66 440R +07.15AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:01,66 (00:32,43)

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu11. 2008 01:02,57 421R +05.77AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,41, 100m: 01:02,57 (00:33,16)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard25. 2008 01:14,13 253+17.33AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:14,13 (00:39,59)

Continue Event 61 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia69. 2007 02:54,52 377R +35.14AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:24,06 (00:47,30), 150m: 02:15,61 (00:51,55), 200m: 02:54,52 (00:38,91)

ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora82. 2006 03:11,52 285R +52.14AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,21, 100m: 01:26,15 (00:46,94), 150m: 02:23,34 (00:57,19), 200m: 03:11,52 (00:48,18)

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunBitter, Flora21. 2006 03:11,52 285R +46.67AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,21, 100m: 01:26,15 (00:46,94), 150m: 02:23,34 (00:57,19), 200m: 03:11,52 (00:48,18)
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Continue Event 61 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Sophia18. 2007 02:54,52 377R +30.09AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:24,06 (00:47,30), 150m: 02:15,61 (00:51,55), 200m: 02:54,52 (00:38,91)

Continue Event 62 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai53. 2007 02:36,58 385R +25.41AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:58,68 (00:44,85), 200m: 02:36,58 (00:37,90)

ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik57. 2005 02:37,55 378R +26.38AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:12,78 (00:40,08), 150m: 02:01,99 (00:49,21), 200m: 02:37,55 (00:35,56)

ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim63. 2006 02:42,22 347R +31.05AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,06, 100m: 01:16,24 (00:41,18), 150m: 02:03,76 (00:47,52), 200m: 02:42,22 (00:38,46)

ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu71. 2008 02:49,15 306R +37.98AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:18,34 (00:45,66), 150m: 02:12,07 (00:53,73), 200m: 02:49,15 (00:37,08)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard82. 2008 03:12,54 207R +01:01.37AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:45,55, 100m: 01:33,15 (00:47,60), 150m: 02:30,36 (00:57,21), 200m: 03:12,54 (00:42,18)

----
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel 2007

SW 7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick (except after the start and after the turn as in SW 7.1) during Breaststroke12:25
DQAUT

Int. Junior
ASKÖ SK TraunZaborsky, Erik22. 2005 02:37,55 378R +25.88AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:12,78 (00:40,08), 150m: 02:01,99 (00:49,21), 200m: 02:37,55 (00:35,56)

Int. Youth 4
ASKÖ SK TraunSteyrer, Joachim16. 2006 02:42,22 347R +31.05AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,06, 100m: 01:16,24 (00:41,18), 150m: 02:03,76 (00:47,52), 200m: 02:42,22 (00:38,46)

Int. Youth 3
ASKÖ SK TraunBorza, Mihai9. 2007 02:36,58 385R +16.20AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:58,68 (00:44,85), 200m: 02:36,58 (00:37,90)

----
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel 2007

SW 7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick (except after the start and after the turn as in SW 7.1) during Breaststroke12:25
DQAUT

Int. Youth 2
ASKÖ SK TraunCucereanu, Liviu11. 2008 02:49,15 306R +27.25AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:18,34 (00:45,66), 150m: 02:12,07 (00:53,73), 200m: 02:49,15 (00:37,08)

ASKÖ SK TraunAndrada, Gabriel Gerhard15. 2008 03:12,54 207R +50.64AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:45,55, 100m: 01:33,15 (00:47,60), 150m: 02:30,36 (00:57,21), 200m: 03:12,54 (00:42,18)

--- 7. Session ---
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Continue Event 68 - 50m Backstroke Men B-Final

Int. Open
ASKÖ SK TraunScharrer, Daniel14. 2007 00:30,11 506+02.05AUT

RT +0.60
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